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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH: AUTOMOBI LE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
RAVI KUVAR BvVA601 B- D 6.25 BVAG02 A- D 7.75 BVA603 B D 7.00BVAG04 C C 6. 00 6.74
4- BV- AE-00-6-1805168 BC M 1 6.527.23 P BVAGO5 A- B 8.75BVAG06 A B- 9.25BVAG07 C A 7.00 BVA608 C E 5.00
141720 6. 36 6. 64 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
6.78 6. 89
ABHI SHEK CHAUHAN BVA601 C D 5.50 BVA602 A- C 8.00BVAG03 B- D 6.25 BVA604 B- B 7.25 6. 57
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903082 GN M 1 7.237.27 P BVA605 C B 5.75BVA606 B A 8.25BVA60O7 C B 6.50 BVA608 D D 3.75
191868 5.756.56 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
5.98 6. 62
ABHI SHEK SI NGH BVA60O1 A- D 7.75 BVA602 A- C 8. 25 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B B 8. 00 7.46
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903083 GN M 1 7.057.92 P BvAGO5 A A 9.25 BVABO6 A B- 9.25 BVABO7 A A- 9. 75 BVAG08 C B- 6. 25
191869 6.707.27 BVAGO9 B B 8. 00
7.828.03
AKASH SAXENA BVA601 C D 5.25 BVA602 A- E 7.25 BVAB03 B- C 6.50 BVA60O4 A- B 8.75
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903084 OGN M 1 6.387.65 R BvAGO5 B- B 7.25BVAG06 B- D 6.00 BVAGO7 C A 6. 25 BVA6O8* D- E 2.75
191870 5.516.03 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
6. 10
AKHI LESH UPADHYAY BVA601 C D 5.50 BVA602 B C 7.25 BVA603 B C 7.25BVA604 C B 6. 50 6. 90
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903085 GN M 1 7.197.65 P BvA605 B B 8.00 BVA606 B- C 6.75BVA607 C B 5.75BVA608 D E- 3.25
191871 6.57 6.91 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
6. 63 6. 46
ANUJ KUMAR BVA601 C E 5.00 BVA602 B- E 5.75 BVA603 B- D 6. 25 BVA604 B- B- 7.00 6. 60
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903087 BC M 1 6.587.99 P BvA605 A- B 8.75BVAGO6 C C 5.75BVA607 C B 6.50 BVAG0O8 D E- 3.25
191873 5.98 6. 32 BVAG0O9 B B 8. 00
6.50 6. 25
ASHI SH PRASAD SATSANG BVA601 C E 4,.25BVA602 C E 5.00 BVA60O3 B- D 6.25BVAG04 C C 6. 00
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903089 SC M 1 5.607.52 R BVA60O5 C A- 6.75BVA606 D- D 3.25BVAG07 C B 5.75 BVAGO8* E E- 1.75
191875 5.816.23 BVA609 D B 5. 00
5.28
BHANU PRATAP BVA601 A D 7.50 BVA602 B D 6. 75 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B A 8.50 6. 68
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903090 BC M 1 5.687.20 P BvA605 A- B 8.75BVA606 B B 8.00 BVA6O7 B B 8.00 BVA60O8 C D 4.50
191876 5.84 6. 95 BVA609 B B 8. 00
6.86 7.58
BHUVNESH SENGAR BVA601 C D 5.25 BVA602 B D 6. 75 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 C B- 6. 25 6. 15
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903091 OGN M 1 5.896.59 P BvA605 B- A 7.50 BVABO6 D A- 5.25BVA607 C B 5.75BVA608 D D 3.75
191877 5.80 6. 31 BVAGO9 A- A- 9.00
5.95 6. 33
GAURAV PARASHAR BVA601 B D 6. 75 BVA602 B F 6. 00 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B B 8.00 6.78
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903093 OGN M 1 6.747.95 P BVA605 B C 7.25 BVAG06 B- B- 7.00 BVA6O7 B B 8.00 BVAGO8 C C 5.75
191879 5.87 6.90 BVA609 A- A- 9. 00
5.897.32
GAURAV SI NGH SENGAR BVA601 B B- 7.75 BVAG02 A- D 7.75 BVAG03 A- C 8.25 BVA604 A- B 8.75 7.55
4- BV- AE- 00-6-1903094 GN M 1 7.698.19 P BvABO5 A A 9. 75 BVA606 B A 8.50 BVA607 C B 6. 50 BVA608 B B 8. 00
191880 6.68 7.09 BVA609 A A- 9.75
7.29 8. 36
GURUDEEP Tl WARI BVA6O1 B- D 6. 00 BVA602 B C 7.50 BVA603 A- B- 8.50 BVA604 A- A- 9. 00 7.80
4- BV- AE- 00-6-1903096 GN M 1 7.368.60 P BvA60O5 B A 8. 25 BVA606 B B 8. 00 BVA6O7 B B 8.00BVAG08 C D 5.50
191881 7.357.95 BVAGO9 A- A- 9.00
7.597.94
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH: AUTOMOBI LE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
HARI  MOHAN BVA601 B E- 6. 25 BVA602 B E 6. 50 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B C 7.50 7.18
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903097 BC M 1 7.477.71 P BvVA605 B- B 7.25 BVA606 C D 5.25BVA607 B ABS 6.00BVA608 D E- 3.25
191882 6.54 7. 20 BVA609 A- A- 9. 00
7.50 6. 69
HASSAN KHAN BVA601 A C 9.00 BVABO2 A C 8.75BVA6G03 A A 10. 00 BVvA604 A A 10. 00 8. 85
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903098 BC M 1 8.089.06 P BvAGO5 A B 9.50BVA606 A B 9.50 BVA60O7 A A 10. 00 BVAGO8 A- A 9. 25
191883 8.1009. 24 BVA6O9 A A 10. 00
9.00 9. 64
KAMENDRA S| NGH RANA BVAGO1 A A- 9.75BVAG02 A A 10.00 BVAGO3 A A 10.00 BVA604 A A 10. 00 9. 26
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903099 BC M 1 8.649.20 P BvAG05 A A 9. 00 BVABO6 A B- 9.25 BVABO7 A A 10. 00 BVA608 A- A 9.25
191884 8.699.70 BVAGO9 A A 10. 00
9.579.79
KAPI L KUMVAR BVA60O1 C D 5.25BVA602 B- D 6.25 BVAG0O3 A- D 7.75 BVA604 B- B- 7.00 6. 32
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903100 BC M 1 6.107.50 P BVA605 B C 7.50 BVA606 C- A 6.25 BVAGO7 C- B 5.75BVAG08 C C 5.00
191885 5.70 6. 33 BVA609 B B 8. 00
5.64 6. 65
KAPI L RANA BVA601 B- D 6. 25 BVA602 A- D 7.50 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B A 8.50 7.29
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903101 BC M 1 7.197.65 P BvVA605 A A- 9.00 BVA606 C- D 4.75BVAG0O7 C B 6.50 BVA608 D E- 3.25
191886 7.137.31 BVA609 A- A- 9. 00
7.277.17
LALI T KUAMR BVAGO1 A- D 7.50 BVA602 C D 5.25 BVA603 B (03 7.25 BVA604 B B- 7.75 6. 46
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903102 BC M 1 5.787.50 P BvVA605 B B 8. 00 BVABO6 B A- 8.25BVA607 C B 6.50 BVAG0O8 D C 4.25
191887 5.45 6. 30 BVAG09 A B 9.50
6.577.13
LALI T KUVAR BVA601 A- E 7.25BVAG02 A E 8. 00 BVAG0O3 A- A- 9.00BVABO4 A A 10. 00 8. 30
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903103 OGN M 1 7.318.55 P BVA60O5 A A- 9.75BVAG06 B A 8.25BVAG07 A A  10.00BVAG08 C D 4.50
191888 7.949.00 BVA609 A A 10. 00
8.32 8.68
MOHAVMMAD ABUZAR BVA601 A- C 8.00BVAGO2 A D 8.50 BVA603 A- A- 9. 00 BVABO4 A- A- 9. 00 8. 40
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903107 BC M 1 8.159.00 P BvA605 B A- 8.25 BVA606 A A 10. 00 BVA6O7 B A 8.50 BVAG08 C C 5.75
191891 7.99 8. 26 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
8.56 8. 46
MUNESH TOVAR BVAG0O1 B (03 7.25 BVA602 A- D 7.50 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B A- 8. 25 7.65
4- BV- AE- 00-6-1903109 GN M 1 7.517.89 P BvA605 A- B 8.75 BVA60O6 B A- 8.25 BVAGO7 A A- 9. 75 BVA608 D B- 4.75
191893 6.917.87 BVAGO9 B B 8. 00
8.017.72
NAVEEN KUVAR KUSHWAHA BVA601 C E 4.25BVA602 C D 5.25BVA603 B- D 6. 25 BVA604 B B 8. 00
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903110 BC M 1 7.157.86 R BVA605 B- C 6.75BVAG06 D C 3.75BVAGO7 C A 6. 00 BVAGO8* D- E- 2.50
191894 g- 2411 5.97 BVA609 B- ABS 5.25
NEERAJ KUSHWAH BVA601 A- E 7.25 BVA602 B- E 5.75 BVA603 B- A- 7.50 BVA60O4 B- B 7.25 7.74
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903112 BC M 1 7.659.03 P BvABO5 A A 9.00 BVA606 A- D 7.75 BVA607 A B 9.50BVA608 C- D 4.75
191896 7.08 7.50 BVA609 A- B 8. 75
7.877.30
NI TI SH KUVAR BVAGO1 B D 6. 75 BVA602 C E 5.00 BVA603 B- D 6. 25 BVA604 C B- 6. 25 7.03
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903113 GN M 1 7.358.25 P BVA605 B B 8.00 BVABO6 A- D 7.75BVAGO7 C B 6.50 BVAG0O8 C E- 4.75
191897 5.96 7.18 BVAGO9 B B 8. 00
7.04 6. 38
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH: AUTOMOBI LE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
PANKAJ BVA601 B- E 5.75BVA602 C D 5.25BVA603 B- D 6. 25 BVA604 B- B- 7.00
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903115 OGN M 1 6.437.07 R BVA6O5 A C 8.00 BVAG06 C C 5.00 BVAGO7 C B 5.75 BVAG08* D- E 2.75
191899 5.67 5.90 BVA609 B B 8. 00
5. 60
PRASHANT UPADHYAY BVA601 A- D 7.50 BVA602 B E 6. 50 BVA603 B D 7.00 BVAB0O4 A- C 8.25 7.81
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903116 GN M 1 7.908.65 P BvABO5 A A 9. 00 BVABO6 A- D 7.50 BVAGO7 A- A 9.25BVA608 D D 3.75
191900 7.747.75 BVA609 B A 8.50
7.357.43
RAGHAVENDRA BVAGO1 B D 6. 75 BVA602 B- D 6. 00 BVA603 B D 7.00 BVA604 B C 7.50 6. 65
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903117 BC M 1 6.607.32 P BvA6O5 B- C 6. 75 BVA606 B C 7.50 BVAGO7 C B 5.75 BVA608 C D 4.50
191901 5.877.04 BVAGO9 B B- 7.75
6.326.75
RAHUL KUMAR BVA601 B- D 6. 25 BVA602 B D 7.00 BVABO3 B- C 6. 50 BVA604 B- B- 7.00 6.76
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903118 BC M 1 7.288.10 P pBvAGO5 B- B 7.25BVAG06 B B 8.00 BVAGO7 C B 5.75BVAG08 D D 4.00
191902 5.89 6. 45 BVA609 B B 8. 00
6.19 6. 61
RAHUL KUMAR BVA601 B E 6. 50 BVA602 B E- 6. 25 BVA60O3 B- C 6. 50 BVA604 B- B- 7.00 6. 61
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903119 SC M 1 6.497.38 P BvVA605 A A- 9.00BVA606 B D 7.00 BVA607 B B 8.00 BVA608 C E- 4.00
191903 5.90 6. 85 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
6.26 6. 78
RAHUL KUSHWAH BVAG0O1 B E 6. 50 BVA602 B D 6. 75 BVA60O3 B- D 6.25BVA604 C C 6. 00 6. 83
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903120 BC M 1 7.007.71 P BvA6O5 B- C 6. 75 BVA606 B C 7.50BVAG07 C B 6.50BVAG08 D E 3.50
191904 6.47 6. 99 BVAGO9 B B 8. 00
6.54 6. 24
RAVI KUVAR BVA601 B D 6. 75 BVAB02 A- D 7.50 BVA603 B D 7.00BVAG0O4 B A 8.50 6. 90
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903121 BC M 1 5.897.54 P BVvAGO5 A- B 8.75BVAG06 A B 9.50 BVAGO7 A- B 8.75BVAG08 D C 4,25
191905 6.47 6. 85 BVA609 B B 8. 00
7.017.62
RI SHABH Tl WARI BVA601 B- D 6.25BVAG02 C D 5.50 BVA603 B A- 8. 25 BVA604 B- A- 7.50 7.69
4- BV- AE- 00-6-1903123 GN M 1 8.118.57 P BvVA605 B B 8. 00 BVA60O6 C- B- 5.50 BVA607 C A 6.25BVA608 D G 4,25
191907 7.27 8.25 BVA609 B B 8. 00
7.08 6. 83
SACHI N SI NGH JADON BVAG0O1 B E 6. 50 BVA602 A- D 7.50 BVA603 B D 7.00 BVA60O4 B- A 7.75 6.93
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903124 OGN M 1 6.917.52 P BvA605 B A 8. 25 BVABO6 A- A- 9.00BVAGO7 C B 6.50 BVAG0O8 D C 4.25
191908 6.557.20 BVAGO9 B A 8. 25
6.17 7. 20
SAGAR BVA601 B D 6. 75 BVAB02 A- C 8. 25 BVA603 B- A- 7.50 BVA60O4 A- B 8.75 7.85
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903125 OGN M 1 7.537.99 P BVA605 B A- 8.25BVAG06 B C 7.25BVA607 A A  10.00BVA6O8 C B- 6. 25
191909 7.65 8. 28 BVA609 A A- 9.75
7.58 8. 06
SAGAR BHATI JA BVA601 B D 7.00 BVABO2 A- C 8. 00 BVAG03 A- C 8.00 BVvA604 B- A 7.75 7.77
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903126 GN M 1 7.278.46 P BvABO5 A A 9. 00 BVAGO6 B A- 8.25 BVA607 A- B 8.75 BVA60O8 C E- 4. 00
191910 7.67 8.09 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
7.56 7.59
SANDEEP TYAG BVA60O1 A- D 7.75 BVA602 A- C 8. 00 BVA603 B (03 7.25 BVA604 B- C 6.75 7.66
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903127 GN M 1 7.818.21 P BvA605 A A 9. 00 BVA6O6 B (03 7.25 BVAGO7 B A 8.50 BVA608 C E- 4.75
191911 7.297.50 BVA609 A A- 9.75
7.817.36
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH: AUTOMOBI LE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
SANDI P SI NGH BVA60O1 A B- 9.25 BVAB02 A C 8. 00 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B B- 7.75 7.64
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903128 OGN M 1 7.828.07 P BvAGO5 B B 8.00 BVA606 C- B 5.75BVAG07 B A 8.25BVAG08 C C 5.25
191912 7.217.80 BVA609 B B 8. 00
7.357.57
SANJAY BAGHEL BVA601 C E 5. 00 BVA602 B E 6.50 BVAGO3 B- D 6.25BVAG04 C C 6. 00 6. 87
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903129 BC M 1 6.608.15 P BvA605 B- A- 7.50 BVA606 B (03 7.25 BVA6O7 B B 8.00BVA608 D E 3.50
191913 6. 61 6. 97 BVA609 B B 8. 00
6.706. 20
SANJI T KUVAR SAH BVA60O1 B- E 5.75BVA602 C E 5.00 BVA603 B- G 6.50 BVA604 B- C 6.75 6. 60
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903130 BC M 1 7.007.75 P BvVA605 A- B 8.75BVABO6 C D 4. 75 BVA607 C ABS 3.75BVA608 D E 3.50
191914 6. 35 6. 48 BVAGO9 B A 8. 25
5.996.01
SANTCSH KUVAR BVA601 C E 5.00BVA602 C D 5.50 BVA603 B- D 6.25BVAG04 C C 6. 00 6. 07
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903131 SC M 1 6.407.21 P BVA60O5 B- A- 7.50 BVA606 C D 5.50 BVAGO7 C A 6.00 BVAG08 C D 4.50
191915 5.286.03 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
5.50 5. 96
SAURABH KUVAR BVA601 A B- 9. 25 BVA6B02 A- A- 9. 00 BVAGO3 B- A- 7.50 BVA60O4 B A- 8.25 7.92
4- BV- AE-00-6-1903132 SC M 1 7.608.68 P BvABO5 A A 10. 00 BVA60O6 A A- 9.75 BVABO7 A- A 9. 25 BVA608 B (03 7.25
191916 7.247.70 BVA6O9 A A 10. 00
7.69 8. 60
SAURABH PRATAP SI NGH BVAG0O1 B D 6. 75 BVA602 B- D 6. 25 BVA60O3 B- A- 7.50 BVA60O4 B A- 8.25 7.05
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903133 SC M 1 7.097.70 P BvVA60O5 B C 7.50 BVABO6 A C 8.75BVA607 C B 6.50 BVA608 D D 3.75
191917 6.197.04 BVA609 A- A- 9. 00
7.047.25
SAURAV SARASWAT BVA60O1 A- D 7.50 BVAB02 A- D 7.50 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 B A- 8.25 7.42
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903134 OGN M 1 7.207.96 P BvAGO5 A- B 8.75BVAG06 A- C 8.25BVAGO7 A B 9.50 BVAG08 C C 5.00
191918 6.827.22 BVA609 A- A- 9. 00
7.48 7. 82
SUM T KUVAR BVA601 B C 7.25 BVAB02 A C 8. 00 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA60O4 B- C 6.75 7.29
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903135 BC M 1 7.138.13 P BvA605 A- C 8.25BVA606 B B 8.00 BVA6O7 C A 7.00 BVA608 C- D 4.75
191919 6.857.43 BVA609 A A- 9.75
6.94 7. 25
SUM T KUMVAR BVA60O1 B- D 6. 25 BVA602 B D 7.00 BVA60O3 B D 7.00 BVA604 B- B- 7.00 7.17
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903136 GN M 1 7.428.06 P BvA60O5 B B 8.00BVABO6 A C 9.00BVAGO7 C B 6.50 BVAG0O8 B- D 6. 25
191920 6. 63 6. 85 BVA6O9 A A 10. 00
6.817.22
SURAJ KUMVAR BVA601 B (03 7.25 BVAB02 B- C 6. 50 BVA603 B C 7.50 BVA604 C B- 6. 25 7.06
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903137 BC M 1 7.278.30 P BvAGO5 B- B 7.25 BVAG06 A- A 9.25BVAG07 C B 5.75BVAG08 C C 5.75
191921 6. 20 6. 99 BVA609 B A- 8. 25
6.67 6. 90
VI VEK SRI VASTAVA BVA601 B- D 6. 00 BVA6O2 A- E 7.25 BVAG0O3 B- D 6. 25 BVA604 B C 7.50 7.35
4- BV- AE- 00-6-1903138 GN M 1 7.257.96 P BvA605 A- B 8. 75 BVA6O6 A- A- 9.00 BVA60O7 B A- 8.25 BVA6G08 C C 5.00
191922 7.167.34 BVA609 B A 8. 50
7.207.17
YASHPAL SI NGH BVA60O1 B- C 6. 50 BVA602 B D 7.00 BVAGO3 B- D 6. 25 BVA604 B B 8. 00 7.70
4- BV- AE- 00- 6- 1903139 BC M 1 8.108.56 P BvA6O5 B A 8.50 BVA6O6 A- B- 8.50 BVAGO7 A- A 9.25 BVAG08 C B- 6. 25
191923 7.527.07 BVA609 A- A 9. 25
7.43 7.52
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: AUTONMOBI LE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLVENT#
YOGESH KUMAR BVA601 B C 7.50 BVA602 B D 6.75BVA603 B D 7.00 BVA604 B B- 7.75 6.97
4-BV- AE-00-6-1903140 SC M 1 7.127.65 P BvA605 B B 8.00 BVA606 B- B 7.25BVA607 C B 6.50 BVA608 B- C 6.50

191924 6.27 6.78 BVAGO9 B A- 8. 25

6.68 7.31

ABH NENDRA SI NGH BVA601 B E 6.50 BVA602 C E 5.00 BVA603 B B- 7.75 BVA604 B- B- 7.00 7.08
4-BV- AE-00-6-1904641 GN M 1 7.037.95 P BvA605 B B 8.00 BVA606 C C 5.75 BVA607 B A 8.50 BVAG0O8 C C 5.25

192861 6.52 7.13 BVAGO9 B A 8. 25

6.99 6. 87



